Individual

Results

n Phase 3
iy = Q0N ?}g
Samorin - Samorin (SVK) 12-10-2019 - CEIYJ2 120 :5 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 80.00% Not qualified: 20.00% (including GA (ex LA): 20.00% ME: 00.00% RET:00.00% MISC: 00.00% )
RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 1 | 045 | 18.006 Dep.:14:5313 1 2 09:10:14 = 09:12:00 =~ 00:01:46 17.213 “57/60° 17.213 © 00:01:46 = 02:02:00
Alexandra VLADAROVA h 2 1 11:44:53  11:45:56 = 00:01:03 18.432 "57/60.  17.802 @ 00:02:49 = 03:55:56
ML ANGELINA 08/05/2008 3 1 14:01:55  14:03:13 = 00:01:18 18.503 :61/60.  18.006 . 00:04:07 = 05:33:13
- - Zuzana Sitérova Total Riding Time: 05:33:13
2 | 042 | 17970 Dep.: 14:5353 1 1 09:10:08 = 09:11:35 = 00:01:27 17.272 "60/60.  17.272 @ 00:01:27 = 02:01:35
Costanza LALISCIA I 2 2 11:44:53  11:46:11 = 00:01:18 18.325 62/62.  17.783 @ 00:02:45 = 03:56:11
COLD AYRE 02/05/2004 3 2 14:01:57  14:03:53 = 00:01:56 18.424 "58/58.  17.970 @ 00:04:41 = 05:33:53
Lap / preceding :00:00:40
- - AL AASFA OVERSEASLTD Total Riding Time: 05:33:53
3 | 041 | 17916 Dep.: 14:5454 1 4 09:10:17 = 09:14:54 = 00:04:37 16.813 53/48  16.813 . 00:04:37 = 02:04:54
Antonio DIJANEK : 2 3 11:44:56  11:47:50 = 00:02:54 18.595 “62/58  17.659 @ 00:07:31 = 03:57:50
9 GIDRAN-2 SEMSA 28/052011 3 3 14:01:59  14:04:54 = 00:02:55 18.544 "58/60. 17.916 @ 00:10:26 = 05:34:54
Lap / preceding :00:01:01
- - Branko KOVACIC Total Riding Time: 05:34:54
4 | 044 | 17.099 Dep.: 1510:54 1 3 09:10:14 = 09:13:44  00:03:30 16.972 63/54. 16.972 @ 00:03:30 = 02:03:44
Noémi SZALAI 2 4 11:44:59  11:48:38  00:03:39  18.277 63/64  17.600  00:07:09  03:58:38
O'BAJAN GHALIB 29/04/2012 3 4 14:13:21  14:20:54 = 00:07:33 16.033 '63/64.  17.099 @ 00:14:42 = 05:50:54
Lap / preceding :00:16:00
- - JozsefILLES Total Riding Time: 05:50:54
0 [ 043 | GA Dep. : 00:50:00 1 5 09:10:16 = 09:15:48 = 00:05:32 16.693 -55/58°  16.693 | 00:05:32 = 02:05:48
Justina SEDLAKOVA E~ 2 GA 11:44:55  11:49:33 | 00:04:38 18.462 “52/52.  17.533 @ 00:10:10 = 03:59:33
AE EGYPTIAN HAKEEM OX 16/03/2011
Lap / preceding :22:08:39
- - Renata DEUTSCHAROVA Total Riding Time: 03:59:33

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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